
Central Okanagan School District
School Bus Transportation

685 Dease Road
Kelowna, BC V1V 4A4

Tel: 250.870.5151

'Together We Learn'

103 : TO OYAMA ELEM - EVANS RD/OLD OYAMA RD Bus #18234

OWLS NEST RD & EVANS RD07:35 AM

15982 OLD MISSION RD N07:37 AM

15850 OLD MISSION RD N07:38 AM

OLD MISSION RD N & IRVINE RD07:39 AM

CORNWALL RD & PELMAWASH PKWY @ PULLOUT07:40 AM

14810 PELMAWASH PKWY07:41 AM

PELMAWASH PKWY & PONDEROSA RD07:42 AM

ROGERS RD & WOODSDALE RD (GREEK HOUSE)07:53 AM

3751 WOODSDALE RD (UNITED CHURCH)07:54 AM

12551 OYAMA RD07:58 AM

13025 OYAMA RD08:00 AM

OYAMA RD & TREWHITT RD [E]08:01 AM

OYAMA RD & TOWGOOD RD08:02 AM

OYAMA RD & ALLISON RD08:05 AM

OYAMA RD & CRAWFORD RD08:07 AM

15091 OYAMA RD08:08 AM

SCHOOL:  OYAMA ELEMENTARY08:10 AM

103 : FROM OYAMA ELEM - EVANS RD/OLD OYAMA
RD

Bus #18234

SCHOOL:  OYAMA ELEMENTARY02:37 PM

15091 OYAMA RD02:39 PM

OYAMA RD & CRAWFORD RD02:39 PM

OYAMA RD & ALLISON RD02:39 PM

OYAMA RD & TOWGOOD RD02:40 PM

OYAMA RD & TREWHITT RD [E]02:43 PM

13025 OYAMA RD02:44 PM

OYAMA RD & TREWHITT RD [W]02:46 PM

12551 OYAMA RD02:48 PM

3751 WOODSDALE RD (UNITED CHURCH)02:51 PM

ROGERS RD & WOODSDALE RD (GREEK HOUSE)02:52 PM

PELMAWASH PKWY & PONDEROSA RD02:58 PM

14810 PELMAWASH PKWY03:00 PM

CORNWALL RD & PELMAWASH PKWY @ PULLOUT03:03 PM

OLD MISSION RD N & IRVINE RD03:08 PM

15850 OLD MISSION RD N03:09 PM

15982 OLD MISSION RD N03:10 PM

OWLS NEST RD & EVANS RD03:12 PM

3130 BERRY RD03:19 PM

10241 BOTTOM WOOD LAKE RD (GESS)03:20 PM

01/04/2019  1PAGE


